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SELECTION CRITERIA

FPCA/ABBM:

Party:

Ballot Request Start Date:

Ballot Request End Date:

Ballot Sent Start Date:

Ballot Sent End Date:

Ballot Received End Date:

Ballot Received Start Date:

Restricted Data:

Do Not Show:

Show:

Sort Options:

VUID:

Last Name:
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03/01/2024
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Off

Off

On

County Code: 196
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Election Category:
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Ballot
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App
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Date

Ballot
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Envelope
No.

DOB
Ballot
Status

BS5 06/03/2022
02/22/202

4
02/13/
2024

02/13/2024
FAGAN,GINGER

DUNLAP
1014367443 07/03/2022 02/14/2024V

196000067
46481

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

431 HWY 239 E TIVOLI TX 77990

431 HWY 239 E TIVOLI TX 77990

07/04/
1936

RECEIV
ED

02/22/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS5 06/03/2022
02/22/202

4
02/12/
2024

02/09/2024
FAGAN,JAMES

EDMUND
1014367502 07/03/2022 02/13/2024V

196000067
41196

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

431 HWY 239 E TIVOLI TX 77990

431 HWY 239 E TIVOLI TX 77990

09/18/
1935

RECEIV
ED

02/22/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS3 04/09/2015
02/20/202

4
01/17/
2024

01/17/2024
HARSDORFF,DOROTH

Y ERMIS
1012991486 03/01/1976 02/05/2024V

196000067
28052

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

103 FM 136 WOODSBORO TX 78393

P.O .BOX 611 WOODSBORO TX 78393

10/31/
1939

RECEIV
ED

02/20/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS5 03/31/2022
02/21/202

4
02/13/
2024

02/13/2024
PULLIN SR,SIDNEY

WRAY
1012985398 03/31/1976 02/14/2024V

196000067
46486

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

108 OSAGE STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

P.O. BOX 253 REFUGIO TX 78377-0253

08/13/
1938

RECEIV
ED

02/21/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS5 09/25/2012
02/21/202

4
02/13/
2024

02/13/2024
PULLIN,MARY
MATOCHA

1012985379 03/31/1976 02/14/2024V
196000067
46485

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

108 OSAGE STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

P.O. BOX 253 REFUGIO TX 78377

10/23/
1940

RECEIV
ED

02/21/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS4 04/30/2015
02/26/202

4
02/02/
2024

02/02/2024
SCHLABACH,LYDIA

BUNDREN
1012992634 09/28/1978 02/05/2024V

196000067
29611

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

708 DOUGLAS STREET REFUGIO TX 78377-1903

708 DOUGLAS STREET REFUGIO TX 78377-1903

02/23/
1950

RECEIV
ED

02/26/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS4 08/29/1978
02/26/202

4
02/02/
2024

02/02/2024
SCHLABACH,LYNWOO

D LAU
1012992647 09/28/1978 02/05/2024V

196000067
29610

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

708 DOUGLAS STREET REFUGIO TX 78377-1903

708 DOUGLAS STREET REFUGIO TX 78377-1903

02/04/
1943

RECEIV
ED

02/26/2
024

ACCEPT
ED
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BS3 03/02/2023
02/27/202

4
02/22/
2024

02/22/2024
TUTTLE

JR,THEODORE
1012964474 07/26/1992 02/22/2024V

196000067
55684

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

155 CHURCHILL ROAD WOODSBORO TX 78393-3622

155 CHURCHILL ROAD WOODSBORO TX 78393-3622

04/08/
1935

RECEIV
ED

02/27/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS3 12/22/2009
02/27/202

4
02/22/
2024

02/22/2024
TUTTLE,MARIE

MARKS
1013134039 11/15/1995 02/22/2024V

196000067
55693

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

155 CHURCHILL ROAD WOODSBORO TX 78393

155 CHURCHILL ROAD WOODSBORO TX 78393

11/22/
1939

RECEIV
ED

02/27/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS3 05/06/1976
03/01/202

4
02/22/
2024

02/22/2024WELFEL,VICTOR1012990722 06/05/1976 02/22/2024V
196000067
55349

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

409 GALLIA STREET WOODSBORO TX 78393

P.O. BOX 162 WOODSBORO TX 78393-0162

11/28/
1936

RECEIV
ED

03/01/2
024

ACCEPT
ED
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REFUGIO

Precinct Total ABBM
Requested

Total ABBM
Sent

Total ABBM
Received

Total ABBM
Returned

Total FPCA Total FPCA
Sent

Total FPCA
Received

Total FPCA
Returned

County Name

REFUGIO

2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

4A 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0


